
Pos.  

MX3 - 1 (Sen. ab 40J.) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

MX3 - 2 (Sen. ab 47J.) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

St.Nr.  

76 

102 

84* 

57* 

287* 

5* 

177* 

101* 

24* 

71 

81 

22 

21 

75 

5 

16* 

964 

60 

69 

55 

43 

808 

7 

15 

Name  

Roland Fiegl 

Markus Sebald 

Attila Bajzát 

Matthias Wagner 

Michael Fenzl 

Rainer Voith 

Tobias Koch 

Wallschläger 

Stefan Aubaret 

Jens Langbein 

Ingo Clarner 

Stefan Zengerling 

Thomas Rotermundt 

Frank Lösche 

Markus Schüble 

Werner Heberlein 

Dr.Gregor Stohlmann 

Wolfgang  Burgholz 

Georg Christgau 

Bernhard Sternkopf 

Roland Heerdegen 

Andreas Hamacher 

Jörg Oehler 

Jochen Becker 

Lizenz  

1016019 

cs1032205 

C 456042 

1066083 

CS1173344 

1017127 

CS1010822 

B1014781 

1126511 

CS1137572 

CS1072775 

CS1181150 

CS1150335 

CS1033034 

1075770 

Wohnort  

Schwarzach 

Lauf 

Ebern 

Höchstädt 

Merkendorf 

Thiersheim 

Veitsbronn 

Lauf 

Neustadt 

Eckental 

Schwarzenbruck 

Nürnberg 

Pößneck 

Wunsiedel 

Bamberg 

Tirschenreuth 

Burgbernheim 

Langenzenn 

Burglengenfeld 

Konradreuth 

Neustadt bei Coburg 

Cadolzburg 

Rosstal 

Club  

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MC Frankenjura 

MSC Höchstädt 

MC Ansbach u.Umg. e.V. im ADAC,BLSV u.BMV 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MC Ansbach 

MC Ansbach 

MC Frankenjura 

MC Neustadt 

MSC Eichenberg 

MSC Albertshofen e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Pößneck e.V. im DMV 

MMC Schweinfurt 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MC Ansbach 

MC Ansbach u.Umg. e.V. im ADAC,BLSV u.BMV 

AC Kronach im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

Bewerber/Team  

MSC Höchstädt e.V. 

TAF Racing 

MSC Höchstädt e.V. 

Rennaerzte Team Familie Stohlmann 

TAF Racing 

Marke  

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

GASGAS 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Husquarna 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Runden  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

1 

Gesamtzeit  

22:02.725 

23:14.908 

23:33.590 

23:41.576 

24:35.698 

24:39.335 

24:40.517 

22:28.120 

22:32.049 

22:56.993 

22:17.186 

23:11.443 

23:41.331 

23:54.196 

22:30.157 

22:52.785 

23:43.374 

24:17.285 

24:19.659 

24:20.538 

20:43.250 

23:11.352 

8:17.975 

6.232 

Abstand  

1:12.183 

18.682 

7.986 

54.122 

3.637 

1.182 

1 Runde 

3.929 

24.944 

54.257 

29.888 

12.865 

1 Runde 

22.628 

50.589 

33.911 

2.374 

0.879 

1 Runde 

2:28.102 

6 Runden 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

2:13.806 

2:27.463 

2:22.901 

2:25.943 

2:39.103 

2:35.425 

2:40.203 

2:37.123 

2:40.209 

2:43.403 

2:16.501 

2:26.267 

2:24.603 

2:30.037 

2:38.288 

2:46.459 

2:52.905 

2:49.252 

2:57.510 

2:50.215 

2:43.170 

3:13.983 

8:11.399 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                           Rennleiter: Harald Strößenreuther
Sportkommissar:  Harald Hahn                                                                                       Aushanh: ______ Uhr

Reg.Nr. 242 / 2017

SDO-SportTiming

V5_50.Höchstädter ADAC Motocross 
[4] CS-Kl. MX 3-1 + MX 3-2 

2. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:57:47 

MSC Höchstädt 1,795 km 

30.09.2017 16:40 


